STARTERS

Oysters

Shallots & Lemon
Bleak Roe 30¢g

Brioche, Red onion, Smetana, Lemon & Chives
Scallop Sashimi

Radish, Dashi, Dill & Troutroe
Steak Tartar

Onion, Mustard, Ramson, Shallot & Cress
Baked White Onion

Shallot, Onion, Onionbroth & Cress

MAIN COURSE
Flanksteak
Leek, Redwine Sauce, Celeriac &Potatoes
Confied Rooster

King Oyster, Chickengravy, Pommes Anna, Salad & Mustard
Fried Redfish

Cauliflower, Fioretto, Tapioka, Smoke & Butter
Leek Terrine

Cauliflower, Fioretto, Tapioka, King Oyster, Smoke & Butter
Lobster Soup

Lobsterstock, Fennel, Celery, Leek, Fish & Cream

DESSERTS
Roasted Blueberry Ice Cream

Gel, Pistachios, Mascarpone & Tuille
Pineapple Sorbet

White Chocolate, Meringue & Lemon Verbena
Chared Malt Ice Cream

Chocolate, Cherry & Malt
Comté Cheese Toast

Mousse, Bayleaf, Honey, White Wine & Flower

1st. 40.-

3 st. 105.-
245.-
175.-
165.-

155.-

375~
295.-
335.-
265.-

275.-

135.-
135.-
135.-
135.-



5 - Course Menu

Crystal bread

Tarragon, Carrot, Ramson & Cress

Scallop Sashimi

Radish, Dashi, Dill & Troutroe

Baked White Onion

Shallot, Onion, Onionbroth & Cress

Confied Rooster

King Oyster, Chickengravy, Pommes Anna, Salad & Mustard

Roasted Blueberry Ice Cream

Gel, Pistachios, Mascarpone & Tuille

Menu 695.-
Wine Package 545.-
Non Alcoholic Package 345.-

Add ”Grilled Cheese Sandwich” 100.-

If menu is selected, its preferenced to the whole table



